

Sr. No. 126

HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU

WP(C) No. 2526/2023
CM No. 5964/2023

.... Petitioner/Appellant(s)

Ravinder Kour

Through:- Mr. S. M. Chowdhary, Advocate

V/s

Union Territory of J&K & ors.

.....Respondent(s)

Through:- Ms. Aparna Gupta, assisting counsel to
Mrs. Monika Kohli, Sr. AAG

CORAM : HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE SINDHU SHARMA, JUDGE

ORDER
06.10.2023

The writ petition has not been scanned.

Registry to scan the same and list the matter on 09.10.2023.

(Sindhu Sharma)
Judge

JAMMU
Ram Murti/PS
06.10.2023